



MP462

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	REMARKS	
1	GG420-32359	GRIP	2			
2	GG190-32362	KIT	1		(SUB FOR GG090-31512)	
3	21H1310	SCREW	1	000951- —	1/4" X 1/2"	
3	14H786	NUT	1	000951- —	1/4"	
4	GG420-32636	CLIP	2	000951- —		
5	GG090-20035	PUSH PULL CABLE	1	000951- —		
6	14H1080	NUT	14		3/8", (SUB FOR 14H846)	
7	N10212	SELF-LOCKING SCREW	2		5/16" X 3/4"	
7	N10213	LOCK NUT	1		5/16"	
8	GG200-31563	ROD	1		(* R.H.	
9	14H1076	NUT	8		3/8"	
10	19H1801	CAP SCREW	2		3/8" X 2"	
11	GG200-32245	ROD	2			
12	GG330-31327	COVER	1		(* L.H.	
13	GG200-31562	ROD	1		L.H.	
14	N71292	SELF-LOCKING SCREW	8		5/16" X 1/2"	
15	GG400-31592	PLATE	4			